Jara

['pynma

Bpewms
kadeapa

30.01.2025 09.55-11.30

30.01.2025
30.01.2025

11.50-13.25
13.45-17.05

31.01.2025 09.55-13.25

31.01.2025
31.01.2025

13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05

01.02.2025 09.45-13.15

01.02.2025
01.02.2025

13.25-15.00
15.10-16.45

03.02.2025 09.55-13.25

03.02.2025
03.02.2025

15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50

04.02.2025 09.55-11.30

04.02.2025
04.02.2025
04.02.2025

11.50-13.25
13.45-17.05
13.45-17.05

05.02.2025 09.55-13.25

05.02.2025
05.02.2025
06.02.2025
06.02.2025

13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
11.50-15.20
15.30-17.05

JucrumimHa
IIp.npak:HUP
MIOYBOBE/ICHUE
MOYBOBEICHUE
9KOJ.MOHHTOPUHT
HOpM,cHIK.3arp.OC
9KOJIOT.0€30MacHOCT
9KOJIOT.0€30MacHOCT
YTUIH3,PEKYI.OTXOT
y4.0 ruzipochepe
y4.0 ruzipochepe
YTHIH3,PEKYI.OTXOT
TICUXOJIOTHSI
TICUXOJIOTHSI
NPaB.OCH.IPHP.TIOJh
NpaB.OCH.NIPHP.TIOJb
HeM,(hpaHI. I3
aHTJLA3
HOpM,cHMXK.3arp.OC
IKOJ. XUMHUSI
IKOJ. XUMHSI
9KOJL.MOHHTOPUHT

y4.0 ruzapochepe

110

yip
JI
yip
yip
yup
yip
JI
yup
yup(kp)
710

OII3ck-23(210)

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

MaprbiHOBa

MaptbeiHOBa

Uynacsa I['.B.
TpommHa E.A.
Acnamoga S1.1O.
Acnamoga S1.1O.

Kouypa B.B.
Kouypa B.B.
Kouypa B.B.
Kouypa B.B.

ITasnosa E.B.
ITasnosa E.B.
IITadopocToBa

MagopocToBa

Xamamku 10.B.
TpommuHa E.A.
[ITanoBanoBa
[ITanoBanoBa

Uynaesa I['.B.

Kouypa B.B.
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